= = = County Name Bailey County Report 02/18/26 5:03 PM
Voter Check-in Details with ) .
. Election Name March 3 2026 Primary From 02/18/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 02/18/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 CHRISTOPHER DARIN BASS 1015522930 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 3:11 PM S218 REP PRECINCT 2
Chowr Bipgo.
2 CRISTA WYNELL BASS 1015530463 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 3:11 PM S2.18 REP PRECINCT 2
Cpotel coo
) (),
Kag LA
3 KALYNN COFFMAN 1021878161 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 10:30 AM S$3.13 REP PRECINCT 3 >
4 LORIE ANN CONKLIN 1008218823 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 11:43 AM S1.14 REP PRECINCT 1
2 (kb
5 MARGARET COPLEY 1015519731 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 10:07 AM S14 REP PRECINCT 1
Dmgudhleg
6 RICHARD WAYNE COPLEY 1015521545 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 10:07 AM S14 REP PRECINCT 1
(Howw epds’
7 DARLITA DEE ELLIS 1156683566 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 1:51 PM s38 REP PRECINCT 3
Danluln, See EVeg)
8 AARON DANIEL ESPINOZA 2184169625 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 4:11 PM $3.6 REP PRECINCT 3
Ooree €
9 SAMUEL ENRIQUE ESPINOZA 3382334028 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 3:03 PM $3.6 REP PRECINCT 3 %@WC{W
10 ANDREW JAMES ESPINOZA 2158774003 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 2:54 PM S36 REP PRECINCT 3 >
P
11 SHERI HAWKINS 1015531747 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 1:39 PM s$33 REP PRECINCT 3
B Vb case
12 LOWELL RICHARD HAWKINS 1015531752 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 1:39 PM s33 REP PRECINCT 3
ARG pel
13 ANITA KAY JOHNSON 1015537402 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 3:36 PM s3.7 REP PRECINCT 3
14 LOUIE DON JOHNSON 2137407019 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 3:36 PM 5329 REP PRECINCT 3
Do [l
15 RHONDA SUE KING 1015518451 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 3:54 PM S2.15 REP PRECINCT 2
Rhendo Kong
16 JIMMY KEITH LAYTON 1015520329 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 1:18 PM S4.28 REP PRECINCT 4
P
17 JULIE ANN LAYTON 1015521226 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 1:17 PM S4.28 REP PRECINCT 4 . (
r;‘w{uﬁu;%
18 MARY ALICE LILES 1015519749 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/18/26 4:35 PM S19 REP PRECINCT 1
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Name

ELVIRA MARIA LOPEZ

ALLEN BLAKE MOUNT

CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL NASH

LISAANN CLARK PUCKETT

JAMES DAVID RINCONES

JERRY DARELL RUTHARDT

ALLEN ERNEST SCOTT

TOBY MICHAEL TUCKER

State ID

2176516542

1015538565

1190618927

1015539072

1208150535

1015519909

1015524094

1015520477

Polling Place

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

Time

02/18/26 2:24 PM

02/18/26 9:16 AM

02/18/26 8:28 AM

02/18/26 10:10 AM

02/18/26 4:41 PM

02/18/26 11:14 AM

02/18/26 11:39 AM

02/18/26 2:56 PM

Precinct

S1.10

$213

S112

S18

S19

S117

S4.11

S214

Ballot Style

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 1

DEM PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 4

REP PRECINCT 2

Signature
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